
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

666 

5 

83 

6 

76 

32 

59 

29 

22 

32A 

4 

80 

88 

68 

18 

11A 

77 

11 

14 

66 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

3 

4 

7 

8 

5 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Matt Brabham 

Geoff Brabham 

David Brabham 

Bruce Hamilton 

Ron Hornig 

Marc Giroux 

James Flynn 

Scott Clark 

Mark Russell 

McKenzie Wolff 

Ted Smith 

Tom Dalrymple 

Rodrigo Ordonez 

Robert Mueller 

Ty Coffey 

Caleb Hamm 

Enrique Contreras 

Harlan Crow 

Tim Blakeley 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:14.776 

2:15.166 

2:15.299 

2:15.210 

2:20.406 

2:21.588 

2:24.687 

2:27.686 

2:29.936 

2:32.267 

2:30.353 

2:31.647 

2:32.189 

2:32.873 

2:35.653 

2:36.034 

2:35.931 

2:29.997 

2:34.149 

2:41.160 

Year 

1969 

1971 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1990 

1985 

1998 

1981 

1982 

1981 

1985 

1998 

1983 

1974 

1982 

1984 

1977 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35-18 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT35-26 

Brabham BT 36 

Brabham BT35-32 

Brabham BT29 

VanDiemen RF 90 

Swift DB1 

Van Diemen 98RF 

Crossle 32F 

Van Diemen FF 

Van Diemen RF81 

Swift 031 

Van Diemen FF 

Crossle 34 

Crossle 25 

Van Diemen FF 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 32 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Green/Gold 

Yellow 

Orange 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Red/White/Gray 

Red 

Black/White 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

White 

Red/Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Blue/Orange 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Indianapolis IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Wixford UK 

Monkton MD 

Laramie WY 

Cushing ME 

Dallas TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Tucson AZ 

Cypress TX 

Austin TX 

Leander TX 

Tlalnepantla de Baz MEX 

Flagstaff AZ 

Dripping Springs TX 

Lakeway TX 

San Antonio TX 

Dallas TX 

Dallas TX 
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Margin of Victory 

0.157 

Avg. Speed 

90.072 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.776 

Best Speed 

91.084 

Best Lap by 

666 - Tonis Kasemets 

2024 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Helmet Race 

Race started at 15:05:55 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

11/3/2024 15:00 


